
OPEN Day 1

HANDLER DOG TIMELINE POINTS TOTAL TIME
BRIAN BROWN ZEKE 0:00:22 180 0:05:49
MIKE CLARK TRACE 0:00:32 120 0:06:00
TONY JETENSKY SAMMY 0:00:40 120 0:06:00
TANYA GIFFORD PR GABE 0:00:11 90 0:06:00
KEVIN LIPPE NEWT 0:00:25 90 0:06:00
JOHN STOTTLEMYRE EVE 0:00:36 90 0:06:00
JOHN HOLMAN MOON 0:00:42 90 0:06:00
KYLE DILLARD JAEGER 0:00:43 90 0:06:00
MARVIN DANIEL PUNCH 0:00:47 90 0:06:00
JOHN STOTTLEMYRE LR TUCO 0:00:52 90 0:06:00
JOSH YARBER LORI 0:00:55 90 0:06:00
BECKY COMBS SADIE 0:01:02 90 0:06:00
TIM GIFFORD PR CHEETAH 0:01:22 90 0:06:00
KEVIN LIPPE MAC 0:01:24 90 0:06:00
TIM GIFFORD PR SPLAT 0:02:15 90 0:06:00
BECKY COMBS KATE 0:01:24 60 0:06:00
JOSH YARBER BO 0:04:47 60 0:06:00
MIKE CLARK DOVE 0:00:26 30 0:06:00
TANYA GIFFORD ZEB 0:00:34 30 0:06:00
JOHN HOLMAN ELI 0:02:02 30 0:06:00
KYLE DILLARD BO 0:02:44 30 0:06:00



OPEN Day 2

HANDLER DOG TIMELINE POINTS TOTAL TIME
KEVIN LIPPE NEWT 0:02:08 180 0:05:12
KEVIN LIPPE MAC 0:00:45 150 0:06:00
JOSH YARBER LORI 0:02:28 150 0:06:00
JOHN STOTTLEMYRE LR TUCO 0:03:19 90 0:06:00
JOSH YARBER BO 0:02:19 70 0:06:00
TIM GIFFORD PR SPLAT 0:01:02 60 0:06:00
KYLE DILLARD JAEGER 0:02:18 60 0:06:00
TONY JETENSKY SAMMY 0:04:41 60 0:06:00
TANYA GIFFORD PR GABE 0:00:47 30 0:06:00
BECKY COMBS KATE 0:00:59 30 0:06:00
MIKE CLARK TRACE 0:01:02 30 0:06:00
BECKY COMBS SADIE 0:02:30 30 0:06:00
JOHN HOLMAN MOON 0:03:37 30 0:06:00
TIM GIFFORD PR CHEETAH 0:04:58 30 0:06:00
BRIAN BROWN ZEKE 0:05:07 30 0:06:00
TANYA GIFFORD ZEB 0:05:37 30 0:06:00
MIKE CLARK DOVE 0:00:00 0 0:06:00
JOHN STOTTLEMYRE EVE 0:00:00 0 0:06:00
JOHN HOLMAN ELI 0:00:00 0 0:06:00
MARVIN DANIEL PUNCH 0:00:00 0 0:06:00
KYLE DILLARD BO 0:00:00 0 0:06



OPEN Average

Open DOG TIMELINE DAY 1 TIMELINE DAY 2 TIMELINE TOTAL POINTS DAY 1 POINTS DAY 2 TOTAL POINTS TIME DAY 1 TIME DAY 2 TOTAL TIME

KEVIN LIPPE NEWT 0:00:25 0:02:08 0:02:33 90 180 270 0:06:00 0:05:12 0:11:12

KEVIN LIPPE MAC 0:01:24 0:00:45 0:02:09 90 150 240 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

JOSH YARBER LORI 0:00:55 0:02:28 0:03:23 90 150 240 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

BRIAN BROWN ZEKE 0:00:22 0:05:07 0:05:29 180 30 210 0:05:49 0:06:00 0:11:49

JOHN STOTTLEMYRE LR TUCO 0:00:52 0:03:19 0:04:11 90 90 180 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

TONY JETENSKY SAMMY 0:00:40 0:04:41 0:05:21 120 60 180 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

MIKE CLARK TRACE 0:00:32 0:01:02 0:01:34 120 30 150 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

KYLE DILLARD JAEGER 0:00:43 0:02:18 0:03:01 90 60 150 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

TIM GIFFORD PR SPLAT 0:02:15 0:01:02 0:03:17 90 60 150 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

JOSH YARBER BO 0:04:47 0:02:19 0:07:06 60 70 130 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

TANYA GIFFORD PR GABE 0:00:11 0:00:47 0:00:58 90 30 120 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

BECKY COMBS SADIE 0:01:02 0:02:30 0:03:32 90 30 120 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

JOHN HOLMAN MOON 0:00:42 0:03:37 0:04:19 90 30 120 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

TIM GIFFORD PR CHEETAH 0:01:22 0:04:58 0:06:20 90 30 120 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

JOHN STOTTLEMYRE EVE 0:00:36 0:00:00 0:00:36 90 0 90 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

MARVIN DANIEL PUNCH 0:00:47 0:00:00 0:00:47 90 0 90 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

BECKY COMBS KATE 0:01:24 0:00:59 0:02:23 60 30 90 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

TANYA GIFFORD ZEB 0:00:34 0:05:37 0:06:11 30 30 60 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

MIKE CLARK DOVE 0:00:26 0:00:00 0:00:26 30 0 30 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

JOHN HOLMAN ELI 0:02:02 0:00:00 0:02:02 30 0 30 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

KYLE DILLARD BO 0:02:44 0:00:00 0:02:44 30 0 30 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00



Ranch Day 1

HANDLER DOG TIMELINE POINTS TOTAL TIME
SHAUNA DILLARD BEAN 0:00:35 180 0:04:54
TONY JETENSKY SPADE 0:00:43 180 0:05:41
MARK BENES KOBE 0:00:23 140 0:06:00
LEONARD MORROW GUS 0:00:31 120 0:06:00
LEONARD MORROW LYLE 0:00:17 90 0:06:00
SHAUNA DILLARD DAX 0:00:21 90 0:06:00
TODD WEINRICH MAVERICK 0:00:30 90 0:06:00
MARVIN DANIEL DEET 0:01:02 90 0:06:00
JOSH YARBER TUX 0:02:22 90 0:06:00
KYLE DILLARD JEGERMEISTER 0:03:04 90 0:06:00
TODD WEINRICH LAZARUS 0:01:44 60 0:06:00



Ranch Day 2

HANDLER DOG TIMELINE POINTS TOTAL TIME
TONY JETENSKY SPADE 0:00:21 130 0:06:00
LEONARD MORROW LYLE 0:00:59 120 0:06:00
JOSH YARBER TUX 0:00:59 90 0:06:00
LEONARD MORROW GUS 0:01:00 90 0:06:00
SHAUNA DILLARD BEAN 0:01:22 90 0:06:00
MARK BENES KOBE 0:00:37 70 0:06:00
KYLE DILLARD JEGERMEISTER 0:00:51 60 0:06:00
TODD WEINRICH LAZARUS 0:00:42 30 0:06:00
TODD WEINRICH MAVERICK 0:00:47 30 0:06:00
MARVIN DANIEL DEET 0:01:59 30 0:06:00
SHAUNA DILLARD DAX 0:05:55 30 0:06:00



Ranch Average

Ranch DOG TIMELINE DAY 1 TIMELINE DAY 2 TIMELINE TOTAL POINTS DAY 1 POINTS DAY 2 TOTAL POINTS TIME DAY 1 TIME DAY 2 TOTAL TIME

TONY JETENSKY SPADE 0:00:43 0:00:21 0:01:04 180 130 310 0:05:41 0:06:00 0:11:41

SHAUNA DILLARD BEAN 0:00:35 0:01:22 0:01:57 180 90 270 0:04:54 0:06:00 0:10:54

MARK BENES KOBE 0:00:23 0:00:37 0:01:00 140 70 210 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

LEONARD MORROW LYLE 0:00:17 0:00:59 0:01:16 90 120 210 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

LEONARD MORROW GUS 0:00:31 0:01:00 0:01:31 120 90 210 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

JOSH YARBER TUX 0:02:22 0:00:59 0:03:21 90 90 180 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

KYLE DILLARD JEGERMEISTER 0:03:04 0:00:51 0:03:55 90 60 150 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

TODD WEINRICH MAVERICK 0:00:30 0:00:47 0:01:17 90 30 120 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

MARVIN DANIEL DEET 0:01:02 0:01:59 0:03:01 90 30 120 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

SHAUNA DILLARD DAX 0:00:21 0:05:55 0:06:16 90 30 120 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

TODD WEINRICH LAZARUS 0:01:44 0:00:42 0:02:26 60 30 90 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00



Intermediate Day 1

HANDLER DOG TIMELINE POINTS TOTAL TIME
MARK BENES LEXI 0:00:36 140 0:06:00
MARK BENES KOBE 0:00:21 120 0:06:00
TODD WIENRICH MAVERICK 0:00:29 90 0:06:00
TODD WIENRICH INDY 0:01:29 90 0:06:00
BREAUNA BLIZEK DASH 0:00:20 60 0:06:00
BRANDI WIENRICH PRIMO 0:00:27 60 0:06:00
DEB DOMANN BLUE 0:00:51 30 0:06:00
DEB DOMANN PIC 0:00:59 30 0:06:00
LORI WINCHESTER SPECK 0:01:42 30 0:06:00
LORI WINCHESTER CHILL 0:04:48 30 0:06:00



Intermediate Day 2

HANDLER DOG TIMELINE POINTS TOTAL TIME
MARK BENES LEXI 0:00:20 180 0:04:48
TODD WIENRICH MAVERICK 0:00:20 150 0:06:00
DEB DOMANN BLUE 0:00:28 120 0:06:00
TODD WIENRICH INDY 0:00:28 60 0:06:00
BRANDI WIENRICH PRIMO 0:00:36 60 0:06:00
MARK BENES KOBE 0:00:13 30 0:06:00
DEB DOMANN PIC 0:00:14 30 0:06:00
LORI WINCHESTER SPECK 0:00:45 30 0:06:00
BREAUNA BLIZEK DASH 0:01:36 30 0:06:00
BREAUNA BLIZEK JONES 0:02:34 30 0:06:00
LORI WINCHESTER CHILL 0:00:00 0 0:00:00



Intermediate Average

Intermediate DOG TIMELINE DAY 1 TIMELINE DAY 2 TIMELINE TOTAL POINTS DAY 1 POINTS DAY 2 TOTAL POINTS TIME DAY 1 TIME DAY 2 TOTAL TIME

MARK BENES LEXI 0:00:36 0:00:20 0:00:56 140 180 320 0:06:00 0:04:48 0:10:48

TODD WIENRICH MAVERICK 0:00:29 0:00:20 0:00:49 90 150 240 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

MARK BENES KOBE 0:00:21 0:00:13 0:00:34 120 30 150 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

DEB DOMANN BLUE 0:00:51 0:00:28 0:01:19 30 120 150 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

TODD WIENRICH INDY 0:01:29 0:00:28 0:01:57 90 60 150 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

BRANDI WIENRICH PRIMO 0:00:27 0:00:36 0:01:03 60 60 120 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

BREAUNA BLIZEK DASH 0:00:20 0:01:36 0:01:56 60 30 90 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

DEB DOMANN PIC 0:00:59 0:00:14 0:01:13 30 30 60 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

LORI WINCHESTER SPECK 0:01:42 0:00:45 0:02:27 30 30 60 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

BREAUNA BLIZEK JONES 0:00:00 0:02:34 0:02:34 0 30 30 0:00:00 0:06:00 0:06:00

LORI WINCHESTER CHILL 0:04:48 0:00:00 0:04:48 30 0 30 0:06:00 0:00:00 0:06:00



Novice Day 1

HANDLER DOG TIMELINE POINTS TOTAL TIME
JENNIFER STOTTLEMYRE SKYE 0:00:26 180 0:04:44
KATIE DOZLER GADGET 0:00:27 140 0:06:00
MEGAN VOELKER PIPER 0:00:49 130 0:06:00
JERRY ALVORD BETH 0:00:55 120 0:06:00
TARA NARANJO JUDE 0:00:20 60 0:06:00
AMITTY POPPE ROXY 0:00:21 60 0:06:00
AMANDA WULF SAUCE 0:00:22 60 0:06:00
KATHY BUTLER BRONC 0:00:24 60 0:06:00
SIERRA HOLT GRACIE 0:00:37 60 0:06:00
JENNIFER STOTTLEMYRE JM GUS 0:01:13 60 0:06:00
JUSTIN ERNEST GOOSE 0:02:22 60 0:06:00
KATIE DOZLER JANE 0:02:53 60 0:06:00
PAYTON PLACKE ROW HIPPY 0:00:44 30 0:06:00
RICK BAKER TWITCH 0:00:00 0 0:00:00
JENNAFER GLAESMAN MAYBELLE 0:00:00 0 0:00:00



Novice Day 2

HANDLER DOG TIMELINE POINTS TOTAL TIME
KATIE DOZLER GADGET 0:00:26 180 0:03:43
JENNIFER STOTTLEMYRESKYE 0:01:20 180 0:05:59
TARA NARANJO JUDE 0:01:34 150 0:06:00
AMITTY POPPE ROXY 0:00:22 120 0:06:00
JENNIFER STOTTLEMYREJM GUS 0:00:26 60 0:06:00
JERRY ALVORD BETH 0:00:27 60 0:06:00
JUSTIN ERNEST GOOSE 0:00:22 30 0:06:00
KATIE DOZLER JANE 0:00:22 30 0:06:00
RICK BAKER TWITCH 0:00:26 30 0:06:00
MEGAN VOELKERPIPER 0:00:27 30 0:06:00
PAYTON PLACKE ROW HIPPY 0:00:27 30 0:06:00
JENNAFER GLAESMANMAYBELLE 0:00:33 30 0:06:00
AMANDA WULF SAUCE 0:00:55 30 0:06:00
SIERRA HOLT GRACIE 0:01:04 30 0:06:00
KATHY BUTLER BRONC 0:02:15 30 0:06:00



Novice Average

NOVICE DOG TIMELINE DAY 1 TIMELINE DAY 2 TIMELINE TOTAL POINTS DAY 1 POINTS DAY 2 TOTAL POINTS TIME DAY 1 TIME DAY 2 TOTAL TIME

JENNIFER STOTTLEMYRESKYE 0:00:26 0:01:20 0:01:46 180 180 360 0:04:44 0:05:59 0:10:43

KATIE DOZLER GADGET 0:00:27 0:00:26 0:00:53 140 180 320 0:06:00 0:03:43 0:09:43

TARA NARANJO JUDE 0:00:20 0:01:34 0:01:54 60 150 210 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

AMITTY POPPE ROXY 0:00:21 0:00:22 0:00:43 60 120 180 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

JERRY ALVORD BETH 0:00:55 0:00:27 0:01:22 120 60 180 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

MEGAN VOELKER PIPER 0:00:49 0:00:27 0:01:16 130 30 160 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

JENNIFER STOTTLEMYREJM GUS 0:01:13 0:00:26 0:01:39 60 60 120 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

AMANDA WULF SAUCE 0:00:22 0:00:55 0:01:17 60 30 90 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

SIERRA HOLT GRACIE 0:00:37 0:01:04 0:01:41 60 30 90 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

KATHY BUTLER BRONC 0:00:24 0:02:15 0:02:39 60 30 90 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

JUSTIN ERNEST GOOSE 0:02:22 0:00:22 0:02:44 60 30 90 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

KATIE DOZLER JANE 0:02:53 0:00:22 0:03:15 60 30 90 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

PAYTON PLACKE ROW HIPPY 0:00:44 0:00:27 0:01:11 30 30 60 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

RICK BAKER TWITCH 0:00:00 0:00:26 0:00:26 0 30 30 0:00:00 0:06:00 0:06:00

JENNAFER GLAESMAN MAYBELLE 0:00:00 0:00:33 0:00:33 0 30 30 0:00:00 0:06:00 0:06:00



Nursery Day 1

HANDLER DOG TIMELINE POINTS TOTAL TIME
KEVIN LIPPE CEDARTOP BELL 0:01:09 180 0:02:41
FRANKIE POWELL AMOS 0:00:19 180 0:03:59
KEVIN LIPPE SARG 0:00:30 180 0:05:10
FRANKIE POWELL PAL 0:00:22 180 0:05:39
KYLE DILLARD JEGERMEISTER 0:00:17 120 0:06:00
LEONARD MORROW LYLE 0:00:47 120 0:06:00
SHAUNA DILLARD BEAN 0:00:13 90 0:06:00
BREAUNA BLIZEK REIGN 0:00:28 30 0:06:00
SHAUNA DILLARD DAX 0:02:48 30 0:06:00



Nursery Day 2

HANDLER DOG TIMELINE POINTS TOTAL TIME
KYLE DILLARD JEGERMEISTER 0:00:46 180 0:04:22
KEVIN LIPPE SARG 0:01:54 180 0:04:32
SHAUNA DILLARD BEAN 0:00:24 180 0:05:05
FRANKIE POWELL AMOS 0:00:30 140 0:06:00
KEVIN LIPPE CEDARTOP BELL 0:00:54 90 0:06:00
FRANKIE POWELL PAL 0:02:34 30 0:06
LEONARD MORROW LYLE 0:05:11 30 0:06:00



Nursery Average

Nursery DOG TIMELINE DAY 1 TIMELINE DAY 2 TIMELINE TOTAL POINTS DAY 1 POINTS DAY 2 TOTAL POINTS TIME DAY 1 TIME DAY 2 TOTAL TIME

KEVIN LIPPE SARG 0:00:30 0:01:54 0:02:24 180 180 360 0:05:10 0:04:32 0:09:42

FRANKIE POWELL AMOS 0:00:19 0:00:30 0:00:49 180 140 320 0:03:59 0:06:00 0:09:59

KYLE DILLARD JEGERMEISTER 0:00:17 0:00:46 0:01:03 120 180 300 0:06:00 0:04:22 0:10:22

KEVIN LIPPE CEDARTOP BELL 0:01:09 0:00:54 0:02:03 180 90 270 0:02:41 0:06:00 0:08:41

SHAUNA DILLARD BEAN 0:00:13 0:00:24 0:00:37 90 180 270 0:06:00 0:05:05 0:11:05

FRANKIE POWELL PAL 0:00:22 0:02:34 0:02:56 180 30 210 0:05:39 0:06:00 0:11:39

LEONARD MORROW LYLE 0:00:47 0:05:11 0:05:58 120 30 150 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00

BREAUNA BLIZEK REIGN 0:00:28 0:00:00 0:00:28 30 0 30 0:06:00 0:00:00 0:06:00

SHAUNA DILLARD DAX 0:02:48 0:00:00 0:02:48 30 0 30 0:06:00 0:00:00 0:06:00
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